Usyk Hryhorii lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Supreme Court , Chairman of the Civil Court of Cassation

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 211490.05 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c7071708-9e9a-4974-8953-10a71e23ea04

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Usyk Oksana Hennadiivna wife
BiAAIN KynbTypy OapHULbKOI palioHHOI B

MicTi Knesi oep>kaBHOi agMiHicTpaduii ,
rONIOBHUIN CNeuianicT Bigainy KynbTypmu

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14231

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

BepxosHunm Cya, cynns
BepxosHoro Cyay

BepxoBHun Cya, cynns
BepxosHoro Cyay

BepxosHun Cya, cynns
BepxosHoro Cyay

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Kyiv city Court of Appeal

175 456,29

124 041,65

44 725,46

13 316,18

12 601,87

17 415,56

10
852,00

6 859,21

6 276,26

4 657,35

8 154,34

6 444,19


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f62e02d7-29be-4a23-88f8-acbf7e7eb6ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79e3acb0-f2eb-4a61-b660-b13e0408c7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40daa31c-96bc-48ec-9df1-e26f444c1b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0045f96-8abf-4603-8b62-83671d3354db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564d382-6b94-445c-980d-be351bf8ddb2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_42

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1353
918,00

2940
000,00

599
325,00

1000
000,00

465
875,00

300
000,00

125
416,00

120
000,00

50
000,00

20
000,00

70
500,00

100
000,00

70
000,00

50
000,00

70
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f62e02d7-29be-4a23-88f8-acbf7e7eb6ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f62e02d7-29be-4a23-88f8-acbf7e7eb6ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f62e02d7-29be-4a23-88f8-acbf7e7eb6ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79e3acb0-f2eb-4a61-b660-b13e0408c7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79e3acb0-f2eb-4a61-b660-b13e0408c7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79e3acb0-f2eb-4a61-b660-b13e0408c7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40daa31c-96bc-48ec-9df1-e26f444c1b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40daa31c-96bc-48ec-9df1-e26f444c1b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40daa31c-96bc-48ec-9df1-e26f444c1b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0045f96-8abf-4603-8b62-83671d3354db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0045f96-8abf-4603-8b62-83671d3354db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0045f96-8abf-4603-8b62-83671d3354db

2015

2015

2015

2014

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 190 888,17

94
425,00

75
000,00

73
000,00

70
000,00

25
000,00

10
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564d382-6b94-445c-980d-be351bf8ddb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564d382-6b94-445c-980d-be351bf8ddb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564d382-6b94-445c-980d-be351bf8ddb2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f62e02d7-29be-4a23-88f8-acbf7e7eb6ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79e3acb0-f2eb-4a61-b660-b13e0408c7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40daa31c-96bc-48ec-9df1-e26f444c1b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0045f96-8abf-4603-8b62-83671d3354db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564d382-6b94-445c-980d-be351bf8ddb2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_42

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f62e02d7-29be-4a23-88f8-acbf7e7eb6ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79e3acb0-f2eb-4a61-b660-b13e0408c7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40daa31c-96bc-48ec-9df1-e26f444c1b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0045f96-8abf-4603-8b62-83671d3354db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564d382-6b94-445c-980d-be351bf8ddb2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_42

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

1440.0 sq.

1440.0 sq.

1440.0 sq.

1440.0 sq.

1440.0 sq.

1440.0 sq.

220.9sg. m (1)

129.9 sq.
(2)

129.9 sq.
(2)

129.9 sq.
(2)

129.9 sq.
(2)

129.9 sq.
(2)

129.9 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f62e02d7-29be-4a23-88f8-acbf7e7eb6ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79e3acb0-f2eb-4a61-b660-b13e0408c7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40daa31c-96bc-48ec-9df1-e26f444c1b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0045f96-8abf-4603-8b62-83671d3354db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564d382-6b94-445c-980d-be351bf8ddb2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_42

VEHICLES:

2019 e SUZUKI SX4 2018
2018 * VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2011
* SUZUKI SX4 2018
2017 * VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2011
2016 * VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2011
2015 —
2014 —
il
CAREER:
Nov. 10, 2017 — Supreme Court , Chairman of the
Civil Court of Cassation
Aug. 6, 2002 — till Nov. 10, 2017 Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge of

Kyiv Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f62e02d7-29be-4a23-88f8-acbf7e7eb6ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79e3acb0-f2eb-4a61-b660-b13e0408c7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40daa31c-96bc-48ec-9df1-e26f444c1b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0045f96-8abf-4603-8b62-83671d3354db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564d382-6b94-445c-980d-be351bf8ddb2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_42
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1410

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank
PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019 client of the bank
PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 Bank customer
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer
"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 Bank customer
"International Mortgage Bank" llc 33308489 Bank customer
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4627
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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